
Board Member Position Email Branch Affiliation
Pat Higby Co-President patricia.a.higby@gmail.com

Kim Folkers Co-President kimberly.folkers@wartburg.edu Waverly

Mary Gill President-Elect mgill1956@gmail.com e-Network

Mary Helen Stefaniak Secretary maryhelenstefaniak@gmail.com e-Network

Nancy Henderson Finance nancyhenderson2023@gmail.com Cedar Falls/Waterloo

Diane Kearns Public Policy diane_kearns@hotmail.com Keokuk

Anne Kiche Diversity aokiche@gmail.com Cedar Rapids Area

Ann Gale Communications/Newsletter ann.gale9@gmail.com Des Moines

Becky Ahrendsen Membership becahr@gmail.com Clarion

Linda Morgan Programs Co-Chair lindaschmor@gmail.com Cedar Falls/Waterloo

Maxine Lampe Programs Co-Chair lampe.maxine@gmail.com e-Network

Kathleen Laurila International Relations klaurila@mac.com e-Network

Karen Agee ByLaws/Past Co-President Karen.agee@uni.edu Cedar Falls/Waterloo

Kathy Farris Past Co-President katfarris5@gmail.com Indianola

Lois Enger Webmaster mccwarden2@gmail.com Palo Alto 

Angie Fay Social Media acfay24@gmail.com Palo Alto 

Janie Montang Nominatiing janiem@netamumail.com Palo Alto 

Taskforce Chairs Taskforce

Dev Kiedaisch Stronger Together devkiedaisch@mac.com Keokuk

Mary Ann Ahrens  Human Trafficking maahrens66@gmail.com Des Moines

Maureen White Periods with Dignity whitemaureen319@gmail.com Cedar Falls/Waterloo
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